<% FEES STRUCTURE

@\Mf

Kings International School

Learn Laugh Grow

Academic Year 2023/2024

The fees structure is set below at a standard rate
Enrollment fee One time payment $300
Part payment Partial Payment of fees $1.000
Development fee Yearly Payment $100

Non-Refundable

NOTE** THERE WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL SUBCHARGE FOR ALL LATE PAYMENTS -4% PER MONTH, CHILDREN
WILL BE REFUSED ENTRY OF SCHOOL IF YOU HAVE FAILED TO MEET PAYMENT DEADLINES.

KEY STAGE

CLASS

YEARLY

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

EARLY YEARS
FOUNDATION
STAGE

NURSERY
(2-4 YEARS)

RECEPTION
(4-5 YEARS)

$2,400

$800

$800

$800

KS1

YEAR ONE
(5-6 YEARS)

YEAR TWO
(6-7 YEARS)

$5,850

$2,350

$1,750

$1,750

KS2

YEAR THREE
(7-8 YEARS)

YEAR FOUR
(8-9 YEARS)

YEAR FIVE
(9-10 YEARS)

YEAR SIX
(10-11 YEARS)

$6,950

$3,050

$1,950

$1,950

KS3

YEAR SEVEN
(11-12 YEARS)

YEAR EIGHT
(12-13 YEARS)

YEAR NINE
(13-14 YEARS)

$7,550

$3,550

$2,000

$2,000

KS4

YEAR TEN
(14-15 YEARS)

$8,250

$4,050

$2,100

$2,100

Our Contact:
() info@kingsinternationalschool.com

O +256 709214689 | +256 709214684
(Q) Kampala| Uganda|Upper Buziga
Plot 255| Block 142|P.O. Box 10282

www.Kingsinternationalschool.com
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