



Academic Year 2023/2024

The fees structure is set below at a standard rate

Enrollment fee	One time payment \$300		
Part payment Partial Payment of fees		\$1.000	Non-Refundable
Development fee	Yearly Payment	\$100	

NOTE** THERE WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL SUBCHARGE FOR ALL LATE PAYMENTS -4% PER MONTH, CHILDREN WILL BE REFUSED ENTRY OF SCHOOL IF YOU HAVE FAILED TO MEET PAYMENT DEADLINES.

KEY STAGE	CLASS	YEARLY	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
EARLY YEARS FOUNDATION STAGE	NURSERY (2-4 YEARS)	\$2,400	\$800	\$800	\$800
	RECEPTION (4-5 YEARS)				
KS1	YEAR ONE (5-6 YEARS)	\$5,850	\$2,350	\$1,750	\$1,750
	YEAR TWO (6-7 YEARS)	\$0,000			
KS2	YEAR THREE (7-8 YEARS)	\$6,950	\$3,050	\$1,950	\$1,950
	YEAR FOUR (8-9 YEARS)				
	YEAR FIVE (9-10 YEARS)				
	YEAR SIX (10-11 YEARS)				
KS3	YEAR SEVEN (11-12 YEARS)	\$7,550	\$3,550	\$2,000	\$2,000
	YEAR EIGHT (12-13 YEARS)				
	YEAR NINE (13-14 YEARS)				
KS4	YEAR TEN (14-15 YEARS)	\$8,250	\$4,050	\$2,100	\$2,100

Our Contact:

- info@kingsinternationalschool.com
- **L** +256 709214689 | +256 709214684
- Kampala| Uganda| Upper Buziga Plot 255| Block 142| P.O. Box 10282



